Kirby

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

BAILEY, AMY

BREWER, JULIE

BURNS, JASON

CALDWELL,
KAYLA

COWART,
DOLORES

COWART, VICKI

GRAY, ROBIN

GREENE, KAREN

LYNCH, LISA

MACK, LAURA

MADSEN, LINDA

Aug 27, 2019

Current Contract Title

VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED
TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL PRIN

VOC HOME ECONOMICS
TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL PRIN

CHAPTER 1-READING

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

Degree Title

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

13

19

11

29

17

19

36

13

28

Days
Worked

200

190

240

200

240

190

190

190

190

190

190

Annual
Salary

48,345.00

45,450.00

68,720.00

44,495.00

71,447.50

45,450.00

41,450.00

54,540.00

40,000.00

43,950.00

45,450.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary
10 MONTH
TEACH 4,395.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary
10 MONTH
TEACH 4,045.00

Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary
NATIONAL
BOARD 1,000.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary
11 MONTH
TEACH 9,090.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

1:31:50 PM



Kirby

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title
MCMAHAN, HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
SLOANE

MINTER, BRANDI ELEMENTARY TEACHER

MINTON, AMANDA VOC AGRICULTURE
TEACHER

MOUNT, BRIAN HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

MOUNT, KELLI HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

NIVENS, LEIGH HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

PALMER, PIKE SUPERINTENDENT

PORTER, APRIL RESOURCE ROOM

TEACHER
RAY, LAUREN KINDERGARTEN
TEACHER
RAY, LISA CHAPTER 1-MATH
REED, MARK HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

REID, SCARLETT = ELEMENTARY TEACHER

Aug 27, 2019

Degree Title

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

25

16

14

10

34

Days
Worked

190

190

240

190

190

190

240

190

190

190

190

190

Annual
Salary

34,150.00

34,150.00

52,585.00

40,000.00

45,450.00

40,450.00

86,899.75

42,450.00

32,800.00

45,450.00

36,850.00

40,450.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

12 MONTH
TEACH

Addition Duty

Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

12,135.00
Actual

Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

1:31:50 PM



Kirby

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

SMITH, MARTY

SMITH,
MECHELLE

THOMAS, AMBER

THROCKMORTON,

DEANA

TOLLESON,
BRANDI

TUCKER, ROBERT

WALKER, DANNY

WHISENHUNT,
SHERRY

WHITE, MELISSA

WRIGHT,
DEBORAH

Aug 27, 2019

Current Contract Title

HIGH SCHOOL 200 DAY
CONTRACT

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

COUNSELOR

HIGH SCHOOL 200 DAY
CONTRACT

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

KINDERGARTEN

TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

Degree Title

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

Employee

Type
Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

28

33

26

13

22

13

36

27

30

Days
Worked

200

190

190

190

200

200

190

190

190

190

Annual
Salary

49,500.00

45,450.00

32,800.00

40,000.00

48,345.00

48,500.00

38,650.00

45,450.00

40,000.00

40,000.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

10 MONTH
TEACH

ATH
DIRECTORIES

COACHING
DUTIES

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

10 MONTH
TEACH

Addition Duty
Description

10 MONTH
TEACH

COACHING
DUTIES

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

4,000.00

1,000.00

4,500.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

4,395.00

Actual
Salary

4,000.00

4,500.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

1:31:50 PM



Kirby
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title | Employee | Years in Days Annual Additional Duties
Type Total Worked Salary
YORK, THELMA LIBRARIAN MASTERS  Certified 44 200 45,450.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Aug 27, 2019 4 1:31:50 PM



